Date

Contract Name: =

Tenney Park East Johnson St. Pedestrian Bridge Wing
Walls

Change Order No.
Contract No.
Project/MUNIS No.
Change Order Project No.
Ald District

9127

Change Order Description:
Field measurement adjustments.

Account Numbers for this Change Order:
13357-51-130

Contractor:
GREENER VALLEY LANDSCAPING

2930 N. Britt Road
JANESVILLE WI 53548

You are authorized and directed to make the following changes in this contract: *Mark if negotiated (N) or bid (B) unit price

Item No. Description Est. Qty | Unit Unit Price | N/B* Total
20217 Clear Stone 19.00 Tons 40.00 B 760.00
20221 Top Soil 265.00 SY 10.00 B 2,650.00
20225 Light Rip Rap 19.00 Tons 80.00 B 1,520.00
21021 Silt Fence 200.00 LF 5.00 B 1,000.00
0.00
0.00
% of Original
Net Change Order 11.63% 5,930.00
The Original Contract Total 51,004.00
Sum of previous Change Orders 0.00% 0.00
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 111.63% 56,934.00
[This Contract is a: CalendaTbays
Original Contract Time/Completion Date 5/28/2022
Net Change in Contract Time by previous change order 14
Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order 6/11/22
Additional day(s) as a result of this Change Order
Contract time/completion date as a result of this change order
Contractor's Agceptance &M
By M
Title UJNE  \ -
Date Us(rz °
City's Approval (see reverse side for i tructi’o‘gs) . Z ;/ Date
Construction Inspector ’f&s”’”’ « LT 06/15/2022
Construction Supervisor A e Frewvalad 0R/15/2022
Engineer
Board of Public Works
Contract paid to date | |
ROUTING:
EN Admin
Greg Fries
Chase O'Brien






